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18/9/2023 (Maon) 25/9/2023 (Mon) 6/10/2023 (Fri) 9/10/2023 (Mon)
Block 1 Block 2 English Room 611|# 3 Room 611
oh & ffE s Room 504 |18 % & ify V.A. Room
50 AT S MR F AR DT Room |{E% - &5t SR Room 504
hdE R Room 505 |ih32 Geog. Room
FEs2 Room 506 |3 &1 A il i A 43 Room 302
IR Room 507 |25 Room 505
- Room 511 |{E52 Room 506
£ Bio. Lab. | & A B9 5131 @ AW Room 507
13/10/2023 (Fri) 16/10/2023 (Mon) 24/10/2023 (Tue) 27/10/2023 (Fri)
T Block 3 Block 3 Block 3
Room 502-507, Room 511 g Room 504 | <[ FE sz Room 505 |#&& Room 506
20/11/2023 (Man) 24/11/2023 (Fri) 27/11/2023 (Mon) 1/12/2023 (Fri)
Block 1 English Room 61143z Room 611|Block 2
chEfE S Room 504 R B V.A. Room
a8 At B A RS DT Room ¥ - WEtEp R Room 504
TR 3 e A Room 505 1th3B Geog. Room
s Room 506 i B AR Room 302
fRIEERR Room 507 Bs Room 505
i Room 511 {E8 Room 506
4 Bio. Lab. G A IE A R Room 507
4/12/2023 (Mon) 15/12/2023 (Fri) 8/1/2024 (Mon) 22/1/2024 (Mon)
Block 3 FIE] Block 3 Block 3
)18 Room 504|Room 502-507, Room 511 P FE Room 505 |#8iH Room 506
2/2/2024 (Fri) 15/3/2024 (Fri) 18/3/2024 (Mon) 25/3/2024 (Mon)
ARETEFRER Room 611|English Room 611|Block 1 3z Room 611
o [ E &2 Room 504
0 5T 652 AR Bl DT Room
hdE B RIS Room 505
e Room 506
RIBER Room 507
i Room 511
£ Bio. Lab.
12/4/2024 (Fri) 15/4/2024 (Mon) 29/4/2024 (Mon) 3/5/2024 (Fri)
Block 2 oL Room 611|Block 3 o (& JEE 52 Room 505
IEMER V.A. Room|Room 502-507, Room 511 L7pi Room 504
B3 - Gt EMEER Room 504 ;
ikt Geog. Room
WA RGEA RS Room 302
i 3= Room 505
B Room 506
RS IR B WA Room 507
10/5/2024 (Fri)
FLp Room 506
13/5/2024 (Mon) 17/5/2024 (Fri) 20/5/2024 (Man) 24/5/2024 (Fri)
English Room 611|ch 3L Room 611 |8 Room 611|AEH T HEER Room 611
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18/9/2023 (Mon) 25/9/2023 (Man) 6/10/2023 (Fri) 9/10/2023 (Mon)
3L Room 611|815 Room 611|Block 1 Block 2
PEFEE Room 602 |17 & 8l V.A. Room
ERETE MR AR DT Room |38 Room 602
ki B AT Room 603 |ib% - SFtERA#EHR Room 603
[ Room 604 | i€ Geog. Room
fRIBEEH Room 605 | B sz EEE Room 302
i Room 606 |#EE Room 604
£ Bio. Lab. |18 Room 605
13/10/2023 (Fri) 16/10/2023 (Mon)
Block 3 English Room 611
1% - Bt BEH Room 602
oh B fE 2 Room 603
B Room 604
24/10/2023 (Tue) 27/10/2023 (Fri) 20/11/2023 (Mon) 24/11/2023 (Fri)
3573 Room 611|Block 1 [ Room 611 |Block 2
PEESE Room 602 R E V.A. Room
R ETHIFE A RE DT Room 43 Room 602
fiEdsE R R Room 603 % - et @AM EER Room 603
FEse Room 604 13 Geog. Room
RIBERH Room 605 il BB R Room 302
R Room 606 i3] Room 604
=] Bio. Lab. {L# Room 605
27/11/2023 (Mon) 1/12/2023 (Fri) 4/12/2023 (Mon)
Block 3 English Room 6l11|ARMEM EEERN Room 611
¥ - Gt EMBEER Room 602
chE fEse Room 603
AiE Room 604
15/12/2023 (Fri) 5/1/2024 (Fri) 8/1/2024 (Mon) 12/1/2024 (Fri)
Block 1 E357d Room 611 | B Room 611|1E% - SetBIMAFEELR Room 611
hEFES Room 602
e Et A E AR DT Room
IR R Room 603
Ese Room 604
IR Room 605
R Room 606
£ Bio. Lab,
15/1/2024 (Mon) 22/1/2024 (Mon) 26/1/2024 (Fri) 26/2/2024 (Mon)
e Room 611 |Block 2 o R Room 602 |English Room 611
BB V.A. Room
138 Room 602
¥ - St EBERR Room 603
132 Geog. Room
HR BB Room 302
i 3=1 Room 604
{8 Room 605
1/3/2024 (Fri) 4/3/2024 (Mon) 8/3/2024 (Fri) 11/3/2024 (Mon)
¥ Room 611|#2 Room 611|English Room 611|ARHET REEH Room 611




